PALENCIA 2011

s

Alnus

polen/m*

Granos de
150
125 |
100 A
754
50 4
25 4

polen/m’

Cupressaceae

d e

Granos de
2500

-~

1500 ~
1000 ~

2000 -

500 -

0

3

polen/m

Granos de
120

e

Pinus

100 -
80 -
60
40 4
20 4




Poaceae

Granos de polen/m®
120

-

Granos de

s

polen/m’

Populus

800

700

600 1

500 -

400 -

300 A

200

100 +

0

polen/m*

Quercus

Granos de
600

-

525 -

450 -

375 -

300 -

225 -

150 +

75 A

o

Granos de polen/m’

Ve

Urticaceae

20

16

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
!
T
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|

o

B

a4 - - -




